
award exhibit horse rider cat qual halter points

L1 YTH WT ALL AROUND 648 HOTT TOPIC MAN CAMDEN KOLBY 2 OK No 29

L1 YTH WT ALL AROUND 647 TRESURE COOKIE ELIZABETH ECKMAN 2 OK No 21

L1 YTH WT ALL AROUND 562 HUNTIN A SWEET ZIPPO EMILY LARAWAY 1 OK No 15

L1 YTH WT ALL AROUND 573 AMBLIN GOOD N EASY CHANNING ALLEN 2 OK No 13

L1 YTH WT ALL AROUND 510 REINVEST IN YETI JILLIAN HEES 2 OK No 9

L1 YTH WT ALL AROUND 512 IOTA BE RED KAYLYN GORMAN 1 OK No 9

L1 YTH WT ALL AROUND 571 WIMPYS REINMAKER HARPER CATHERINE NASH 1 OK No 0

L1 AMA WT ALL AROUND 568 RUBY KRUZE CANDICE WHITE 3 OK No 40

L1 AMA WT ALL AROUND 607 SKIP MY SMOKEY STAR LOREL BLAIN 2 OK No 21

L1 AMA WT ALL AROUND 570 IN THE FATHERS IMAGE SUELLEN SPRING 1 OK No 15

L1 AMA WT ALL AROUND 495 WESTERN SWING TIME JOYCE A HOWARD 2 OK No 11

L1 AMA WT ALL AROUND 580 PS KATS GOLD PIECE BARBRA LANDRUM 1 OK No 10

L1 AMA WT ALL AROUND 540 COOL BLAZER SHELIA AMES 1 OK No 7

L1 AMA WT ALL AROUND 604 IAM THE ONE AND ONLY MICHAEL STEVEN BAKER JR 1 OK Yes 6

L1 AMA WT ALL AROUND 545 BANJO BOYTOY LINDA DUFFY 1 OK No 4

L1 YOUTH ALL AROUND 536 RR HUNTIN FOR MORE ASHLEE ACKER 3 OK No 119

L1 YOUTH ALL AROUND 543 ONLY IN HOLLYWOOD MILEY ADKINS 3 OK No 113

L1 YOUTH ALL AROUND 579 IZZY LEGENDARY KARLI RAYBURN 3 OK No 84

L1 YOUTH ALL AROUND 589 SHEZA SILK MACHINE ABIGAIL EDDY 1 OK No 78

L1 YOUTH ALL AROUND 512 IOTA BE RED KAYLYN GORMAN 2 OK No 70

L1 YOUTH ALL AROUND 518 EARNED WISLEY TRISTA HUCKSTEP 2 OK No 63

L1 YOUTH ALL AROUND 510 REINVEST IN YETI SYDNEY HEES 3 OK No 53

L1 YOUTH ALL AROUND 546 MORE THAN RADICAL OLIVIA UPTON 2 OK No 53

L1 YOUTH ALL AROUND 575 ZIP N FLOW COURTNEY HAMMIT 2 OK No 49

L1 YOUTH ALL AROUND 562 HUNTIN A SWEET ZIPPO HUNTER LARAWAY 1 OK No 44

L1 AMATEUR ALL AROUND 505 ONE LAZY AMIGA JENNIFER LYNE MURRAY 3 OK No 65

L1 AMATEUR ALL AROUND 535 PRETTY ZIPS O GOLD KIMBERLEE SPURLIN 2 OK No 59

L1 AMATEUR ALL AROUND 549 MIDNITE COWGIRL CRYSTALL PETRY 2 OK No 46

L1 AMATEUR ALL AROUND 608 A CERTAIN LUXURY LINDY TERRY 2 OK No 46

L1 AMATEUR ALL AROUND 602 IM ABSOLUTELY A STAR KATY CURTIS 2 OK No 42

L1 AMATEUR ALL AROUND 568 RUBY KRUZE CANDICE WHITE 2 OK No 25

L1 AMATEUR ALL AROUND 614 LAZY DAYZ R HERE AGAIIN MICHELLE SLOAN 2 OK No 25

L1 AMATEUR ALL AROUND 572 JUSTA TOUCH TO MUCH ALLISON J BOWEN 1 OK No 23

L1 AMATEUR ALL AROUND 581 SUDDENLY BEST VESTED JEANNE KAVANAUGH 2 OK No 19

L1 AMATEUR ALL AROUND 582 HEZA HOT COOKIE MARIAH EMBRY 1 OK No 14

YOUTH ALL AROUND 594 PS BRINGIN THE BUCKS JUNE D ROBERSON 4 OK Yes 176

YOUTH ALL AROUND 547 INTERESTED IN OUTLAWS ALANA MARIE STANTON 3 OK Yes 99

YOUTH ALL AROUND 546 MORE THAN RADICAL OLIVIA UPTON 3 OK Yes 84

YOUTH ALL AROUND 512 IOTA BE RED KAYLYN GORMAN 3 OK Yes 60

YOUTH ALL AROUND 518 EARNED WISLEY PAIGE HUCKSTEP 3 OK Yes 57

YOUTH ALL AROUND 589 SHEZA SILK MACHINE ABIGAIL EDDY 2 OK Yes 45

YOUTH ALL AROUND 606 HOME ALONE TONIGHT LILY CORBIN 3 OK Yes 45

YOUTH ALL AROUND 579 IZZY LEGENDARY KARLI RAYBURN 3 OK Yes 36

YOUTH ALL AROUND 510 REINVEST IN YETI SYDNEY HEES 4 OK Yes 35

YOUTH ALL AROUND 575 ZIP N FLOW COURTNEY HAMMIT 2 OK No 34

AMATEUR ALL AROUND 494 SHEAS SOUL MATE AUBREY VIDETICH 3 OK Yes 91

AMATEUR ALL AROUND 527 PARTY FAVOURS KARA S SISCO 4 OK Yes 91

AMATEUR ALL AROUND 522 PONDEROSSA PINE GENTRY L PICKETT 2 OK No 79

AMATEUR ALL AROUND 538 MAN OF MY DREAMZ KALEE RUPE 3 OK No 68

AMATEUR ALL AROUND 585 IMASMARTLITTLECHEESE COURTNEY N YOHEY 2 OK No 59

AMATEUR ALL AROUND 572 JUSTA TOUCH TO MUCH ALLISON J BOWEN 4 OK Yes 52

AMATEUR ALL AROUND 603 GERRY FLECK CHRISTINE SUTHERLAND 1 OK No 51

AMATEUR ALL AROUND 565 SHEZ FLAT MYSTICAL BAILEY ANDERSON 2 OK No 49

AMATEUR ALL AROUND 584 BPH SMART GUN COURTNEY N YOHEY 2 OK No 47

AMATEUR ALL AROUND 582 HEZA HOT COOKIE MARIAH EMBRY 2 OK No 38

AMA SELECT ALL AROUND 559 HES NOT JUSTA RUMOR KIM NEAS 3 OK Yes 67

AMA SELECT ALL AROUND 526 I FANCY THE CROWD KAREN JORGENSON 3 OK Yes 64

AMA SELECT ALL AROUND 504 TERRIFIC LEE HOT KATHY LEE 4 OK Yes 56

AMA SELECT ALL AROUND 557 HEZ RATED R PAULA STEWART CROIX 2 OK No 55

AMA SELECT ALL AROUND 588 HUNTING FOR CANDY CHRISTINE DIETZ 3 OK Yes 54

AMA SELECT ALL AROUND 520 THE VINTAGE COWBOY PAMELA HUNTER 3 OK Yes 46

AMA SELECT ALL AROUND 562 HUNTIN A SWEET ZIPPO KAREN VANCE 2 OK No 43

AMA SELECT ALL AROUND 560 LETS BE RADICAL REBECCA BORDERS 2 OK No 38

AMA SELECT ALL AROUND 542 VS IM URS N UR MINE NADINE JOAQUIN 2 OK No 29

AMA SELECT ALL AROUND 576 DEFINATELY TUNED IN MARTHA COLE 1 OK No 26

OPEN ALL AROUND 564 NOTHING MYST STEPHEN STEPHENS 2 OK No 62

OPEN ALL AROUND 522 PONDEROSSA PINE TERRY CROSS 1 OK No 52

OPEN ALL AROUND 515 PRETTY LITTLE LOPER TERRY CROSS 2 OK No 47

OPEN ALL AROUND 541 ROCK UH BYE BABY KARISSA TAPIA 3 OK Yes 47

OPEN ALL AROUND 603 GERRY FLECK CHRISTINE SUTHERLAND 1 OK No 47

OPEN ALL AROUND 613 GUNPOWDERNMOONSHINE STACEY ROBERSON 1 OK No 43

OPEN ALL AROUND 520 THE VINTAGE COWBOY NIKKI RIDDLE 2 OK Yes 42

OPEN ALL AROUND 609 AL WAYS COUTURE KIMBERLY ROARK 2 OK Yes 40

OPEN ALL AROUND 500 WON RV LOPIN MACHINE BUDDY FISHER 1 OK No 39

OPEN ALL AROUND 552 ONE HOT SPORTS MODEL JOE BLAIR 1 OK No 36
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